
LASSEN VIEW UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2023/2024 Minimum Day Bus 10 North Route

1:20 Depart Lassen View
1:23 11390 Hwy 99E Burlison Fruit Stand
1:27 11662 Andrews
1:29 24462 Oklahoma
1:30 11631 Parey
1:32 11705 Parey
1:33 11745 Parey
1:34 Parey at Eldrid
1:36 24420 Eldrid ave
1:38 11847 Craig ave
1:40 24509 Oklahoma
1:42 11736 Hwy 99E
1:45 11974 Hwy 99E
1:47 12090 Hwy 99E and Electric
1:48 24265 electric ave
1:49 Electric and Craig
1:51 12200 craig ave
1:53 12270 craig ave
1:54 23830 Bray
1:55 12235 Muller
1:56 blackberry at muller
1:58 24085 blackberry
2:00 12398 Hwy 99E
2:03 12480 muller
2:05 ethel at muller
2:06 23764 patterson
2:07 12225 hwy 99E
2:08 Hwy 99E at Craig Creek
2:09 24221 Electric ave
2:10 12015 Hwy 99E



2:12 woodruff ln
2:13 25061 kauffman
2:14 11728 Schaffer
2:16 11470 Schaffer
2:18 Kansas at Schaffer
2:22 Arrive @ Lassen View

**** NOTE ****
BUS ROUTE MAY CHANGE THROUGH THE YEAR.


